
Wood Co. Rec. League 
Vienna 106  VS  Roane Co. 12 
12/13/2013 

 
38) Caden Gibson (Vie) W Forfeit (Roa) 
41) CJ Carrodus (Vie) Pinned Stephen Myers (Roa) 
44) Matthew Gibson (Vie) Pinned Wattson Nichols (Roa) 
47) Shine Habeb (Vie) Pinned Chase Estepp (Roa) 
50) Bryce Clendenin (Vie) Pinned Nathaniel Smith (Roa) 
53) Nick Boyles (Vie) Pinned Wyatt Nichols (Roa) 
56) Brady Roberts (Vie) Pinned Tyson Pena (Roa) 
59) Eddie Lambert (Vie) Pinned Hogan Greathouse (Roa) 
62) Lane Watson (Roa) Pinned Brayden Buckley (Vie) 
65) Kevin Finnicum (Vie) Pinned Luke Watson (Roa) 
68) Ryan Blair (Vie) Pinned Dustin Estepp (Roa) 
71) Levi Farnsworth (Vie) W Forfeit (Roa) 
75) Shadray Greathouse (Roa) Pinned Ethan Yoak (Vie) 
80) Bryson Singer (Vie) W. Tech Fall Ryan Conley (Roa) 
85) Bo Moler (Vie) W Forfeit (Roa)  
90) Carter King (Vie) W Forfeit (Roa) 
95) Hunter Ackerman Pinned Gavin Black (Roa) 
105) Double Forfeit 
120) Tyler Moler (Vie) Pinned Joe Parsons (Roa) 
135) Cameron Rummer (Vie) W Forfeit (Roa) 
HWT) Jalen King (Vie) W Forfeit (Roa) 
 
Wood Co. Rec. League 
Ripley 60 VS  Warren 57 
12/13/2013 

 
38) Cash Clendenin (Rip) W Forfeit (War) 
41) C. Bissel (Rip) Pinned Levi Strahler (War)  
44) E. Phalen (Rip) W Forfeit (War) 
47) B. Minor (Rip) W Forfeit (War) 
50) Haley Snyder (War) Pinned C. Lawrence (Rip)  
53) W. Simon (Rip) Pinned B. Grimm 
56) C. Clatterbuck (War) W Forfeit (Rip) 
59) J. Williams (War) Pinned P. Cobb (Rip)  
62) C. Jenkins (Rip) W Forfeit (War) 
65) B. Tate (War) W Dec. 14-13 VS B. Hesson (Rip)  
68) B. Haskins (Rip) Pinned J. Broomfield (War) 
71) H. Brown (Rip) Pinned K. Blunt (War) 
75) L. Miller (Rip) Pinned L. Brookover (War) 
80) L. Wolfe (War) W Forfeit (Rip) 
85) A. Woodruff (War) Pinned E. Shouldis (Rip) 
90) G. Songer (Rip) Pinned A. Sailing (War)  
95) B. Sisson (War) W Forfeit (Rip) 
105) B. Oberdier (War) Pinned   Z. Johnson (Rip)  
120) K. Ranson (Rip) W Forfeit (War) 
135) Double Forfeit 
HWT) T. Strahler (War) W Forfeit (Rip) 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Wood Co. Rec. League 
Ripley 65 VS  Ritchie Co. 37 
12/13/2013 

 
38) Cash Clendenin (Rip) W Forfeit (RC) 
41) C. Bissel (Rip) W Tech Fall 17-2 VS Preston Osborne 
(RC) 
44) E. Phalen (Rip) Pinned Hunter Reinhart (RC) 
47) B. Minor (Rip) W Dec. 9-8 VS Noah Hamilton (RC) 
50) C. Lawrence (Rip) Pinned Tytan Parsons (RC) 
53) W. Simon (Rip) Pinned Noah Haney (RC) 
56) Drake Jewell (RC) W Forfeit (Rip) 
59) P. Cobb (Rip) W Dec. 11-7 VS Dawson Pumphrey (RC) 
62) Denim Hamilton (RC) W Dec. 10-4 VS C. Jenkins (Rip)  
65) B. Hesson (Rip) Pinned Riley Curran (RC) 
68) B. Haskins (Rip) Pinned Gavin Britton (RC) 
71) Reece Burnside (RC) Pinned H. Brown (Rip) 
75) L. Miller (Rip) Pinned Adam Burnside (RC)  
80) Trenton Huffman (RC) W Forfeit (Rip) 
85) Jared Jones (RC) Pinned E. Shouldis (Rip) 
90) Dylan Knight (RC) W Dec. 12-9 VS D. Songer (Rip) 
95) Cache Somerville (RC) W Forfeit (Rip) 
105) Z. Johnson (Rip) Pinned Rory Bunner (RC) 
120) K. Ranson (Rip) W Forfeit (RC) 
135) Double Forfeit 
HWT) Double Forfeit 
 
Wood Co. Rec. League 
Mineral Wells 83 VS  Roane Co. 24 
12/13/2013 

 
38) Aries Keefer (MW) W Forfeit (Roa) 
41) Brock Jones (MW) Pinned Stephen Myers (Roa) 
44) Issac Duncan (MW) Pinned Wattson Nichols (Roa) 
47) David Bostaph (MW) Pinned Chase Estepp (Roa) 
50) Nathaniel Smith (Roa) Pinned Austin Perry (MW) 
53) Parker Fields (MW) Pinned Wyatt Nichols (Roa) 
56) Tyson Pena (Roa) Pinned Kyle Perkins (MW) 
59) Cole Murray (MW) Pinned Hogan Greathouse (Roa) 
62) Trenton Jones (MW) W Decision 9-2 VS Lane Watson 
(Roa)  
65) Cameron Irazarry (MW) Pinned Luke Watson (Roa) 
68) Caleb Schaffer (MW) Pinned Dustin Estepp (Roa) 
71) Gage Wright (MW) W Forfeit (Roa) 
75) Shadray Greathouse (Roa) Pinned Andrew Bush (MW) 
80) Cyrus Traugh (MW) W. Tech Fall 15-0 VS Ryan Conley 
(Roa) 
85) Cade Murray (MW) W Forfeit (Roa)  
90) Luke McMullen (MW) W Forfeit (Roa) 
95) Gavin Black (Roa) W Forfeit (MW) 
105) Austin Stanley (MW) W Forfeit (Roa)  
120) Gavin Quioch (MW) Pinned Joe Parsons (Roa) 
135) Double Forfeit 
HWT) Double Forfeit 
 

 
 

 



Wood Co. Rec. League 
Mineral Wells 80 VS  Ritchie Co. 27 
12/13/2013 

 
38) Aries Keefer (MW) W Forfeit (RC) 
41) Brock Jones (MW) Pinned Preston Osborne (RC) 
44) Issac Duncan (MW) Pinned Hunter Reinhart (RC) 
47) David Bostaph (MW) Pinned Noah Hamilton (RC) 
50) Austin Perry (MW) Pinned Tytan Parsons (RC) 
53) Parker Fields (MW) Pinned Noah Haney (RC) 
56) Drake Jewell (RC) Pinned Kyle Perkins (MW) 
59) Cole Murray (MW) Pinned Dawson Pumphrey (RC) 
62) Denim Hamilton (RC) W Decision 4-2 VS Trenton 
Jones (MW)  
65) Cameron Irazarry (MW) W Decision 9-3 Vs Riley 
Carson (RC) 
68) Caleb Schaffer (MW) Pinned Gavin Britton (RC) 
71) Gage Wright (MW) Pinned Reece Burnside (RC) 
75) Adam Burnside (RC) Pinned Andrew Bush (MW) 
80) Cyrus Traugh (MW) Pinned Trenton Huffman (RC) 
85) Cade Murray (MW) Pinned Jared Jones (RC) 
90) Luke McMullen (MW) Pinned Dylan Knight (RC) 
95) Cache Somerville (RC) W Forfeit (MW) 
105) Austin Stanley (MW) Pinned Rory Bunner (RC) 
120) Gavin Quioch (MW) W Forfeit (RC) 
135) Double Forfeit 
HWT) Double Forfeit 
 
Wood Co. Rec. League 
Vienna 116  VS  Warren 6 
12/13/2013 

 
38) Caden Gibson (Vie) W Forfeit (War) 
41) CJ Carrodus (Vie) Pinned Levi Strahler (War) 
44) Matthew Gibson (Vie) W Forfeit (War) 
47) Sam Habeb (Vie) W Forfeit (War) 
50) Bryce Clendenin (Vie) W Dec. 8-2 VS Haley Snyder 
(War) 
53) Nick Boyles (Vie) Pinned Brayden Graham (War) 
56) Brady Roberts (Vie) Pinned Cole Clatterbuck (War) 
59) Eddie Lambert (Vie) Pinned Joey Williams (War) 
62) Brayden Buckley (Vie) Pinned Bobby Roseberry (War) 
65) Kevin Finnicum (Vie) Pinned Brady Tait (War) 
68) Ryan Blair (Vie) W Forfeit (War) 
71) Levi Farnsworth (Vie) W Forfeit (War) 
75) Ethan Yoak (Vie) Pinned L. Brookover (War) 
80) Bryson Singer (Vie) W Tech Fall 15-0 VS Louden Wolfe 
(War) 
85) Bo Moler (Vie) Pinned A. Woodruff (War) 
90) Carter King (Vie) Pinned Aston Sailing (War) 
95) Hunter Ackerman (Vie) Pinned B. Sisson (War) 
105) Brady Oberdier (War) W Forfeit (Vie) 
120) Tyler Moler (Vie) W Forfeit (War) 
135) Cameron Rummer (Vie) W Forfeit (War) 
HWT) Jalen King (Vie) Pinned Tyler Strahler (War) 


